3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-07-01
14:35:37

2 2019-06-20
14:42:31

3 2019-06-06
06:40:27

BITCOIN
3C6cvY2exd4Tkiej8sZMwCGAWTAEXKkU12y

0.04804614 BTC &
3,020.77 USD

0.04804614 BTC&
3,020.77 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2f8382a39fd34f3562f088 - 0.00361190 BTC

£8bd90b07ecflidaab926¢

acfeeeS56adbt45h1d43c

4ac845cc5a81d9b012f2bc - 0.00939806 BTC

dea5ced5h395he97a96ff4

efldb7229e1de?3df058

4a655a2a97a58dfh6046d07 + 0.00361190 BTC

892c0007dd774041a5f87e

1cab6577965bel29e3848
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3C6cvY2exd4Tkiej8sZMwCGAWTdEXkUi2y
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f8382a39fd34f3562f088f8bd90b07ecf14daa6926cacfeee56adbf45b1d43c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f8382a39fd34f3562f088f8bd90b07ecf14daa6926cacfeee56adbf45b1d43c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f8382a39fd34f3562f088f8bd90b07ecf14daa6926cacfeee56adbf45b1d43c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ac845cc5a81d9b012f2bcdea5ced5b395be97a96ff4ef1db7229e1de93df058
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ac845cc5a81d9b012f2bcdea5ced5b395be97a96ff4ef1db7229e1de93df058
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4ac845cc5a81d9b012f2bcdea5ced5b395be97a96ff4ef1db7229e1de93df058
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a655aa97a58dfb6046d07892c0007dd774041a5f87e1ca6577965be129e3848
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a655aa97a58dfb6046d07892c0007dd774041a5f87e1ca6577965be129e3848
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a655aa97a58dfb6046d07892c0007dd774041a5f87e1ca6577965be129e3848

10

Date & time

2019-06-03
07:31:44

2019-05-30
12:13:39

2019-05-29
21:56:55

2019-05-22
15:11:42

2019-05-16
06:27:17

2019-05-09
20:47:08

2019-05-06
13:48:40

Transaction Id

3410b62968ch189€98e999

1cb11381803378a098ba25

738170c08459683faest

Oc5eelbbfc9df4b3841926

eel49d27b8552a7065460e

c693b5eac719d9d50e48

32cfd202bb6fef57e2aa7ca

432681f90c08871e52884e8

916cc21bc282b92¢c39ch

25h63b668c1b0917adc7bf

72d8ec7a4781f89bdd803e

df402775f1b3c752fect

ef0c0al37657cf49c2d8edd

319a045ff8fal698eebf3l

c6766dc3e47d4f51a793

9904572bbc900e42d87fc?2

d2dd1ded389af893a53a49

c73ba44f1t48d43d8h%e

595f9ac8903hd1c987635¢e

4625fbcb674b536bf9afde?

58edS57b7fbe3929369cd

Amount

+ 0.00939806

- 0.00481046

- 0.00949838

+ 0.00481046

+ 0.00949838

- 0.02072734

+ 0.02072734

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3410b62968cb189e98e9991cb11381803378a098ba25738170c08459683fae5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3410b62968cb189e98e9991cb11381803378a098ba25738170c08459683fae5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3410b62968cb189e98e9991cb11381803378a098ba25738170c08459683fae5f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c5ee1bbfc9df4b3841926ee149d27b8552a7065460ec693b5eac719d9d50e48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c5ee1bbfc9df4b3841926ee149d27b8552a7065460ec693b5eac719d9d50e48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c5ee1bbfc9df4b3841926ee149d27b8552a7065460ec693b5eac719d9d50e48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32cfd202b6fef57e2aa7ca43268f90c08871e52884e8916cc21bc282b92c39cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32cfd202b6fef57e2aa7ca43268f90c08871e52884e8916cc21bc282b92c39cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/32cfd202b6fef57e2aa7ca43268f90c08871e52884e8916cc21bc282b92c39cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b63b668c1b0917adc7bf72d8ec7a4781f89bdd803edf402775f1b3c752fecf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b63b668c1b0917adc7bf72d8ec7a4781f89bdd803edf402775f1b3c752fecf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b63b668c1b0917adc7bf72d8ec7a4781f89bdd803edf402775f1b3c752fecf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef0c0a37657cf49c2d8edd319a045ff8fa1698ee6f31c6766dc3e47d4f51a793
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef0c0a37657cf49c2d8edd319a045ff8fa1698ee6f31c6766dc3e47d4f51a793
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef0c0a37657cf49c2d8edd319a045ff8fa1698ee6f31c6766dc3e47d4f51a793
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9904572bbc900e42d87fc2d2dd1ded389af893a53a49c73ba44f1f48d43d8b9e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9904572bbc900e42d87fc2d2dd1ded389af893a53a49c73ba44f1f48d43d8b9e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9904572bbc900e42d87fc2d2dd1ded389af893a53a49c73ba44f1f48d43d8b9e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/595f9ac8903bd1c987635e4625fbc674b536bf9afde258ed57b7fbe3929369cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/595f9ac8903bd1c987635e4625fbc674b536bf9afde258ed57b7fbe3929369cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/595f9ac8903bd1c987635e4625fbc674b536bf9afde258ed57b7fbe3929369cd

